
07/06/2023

PHARMACIES DE GARDE :

 = Garde de 9h à 9h le lendemain

= Garde de 9h à 22h.

= Garde de 22h à 9h le lendemain.

MERCREDI  7 JUIN 2023

MERBES-LE-CHAT...Pharmacie De Merbes Sa(Liagr... 071555448Rue St-Martin 7A

MERBES-LE-CHAT...Pharmacie De Merbes Sa(Liagr... 071555448Rue St-Martin 7A

JEUDI  8 JUIN 2023

ESTINNESPharmacie Henaut 064332451Chaussée Brunehaut 207

SAMEDI 10 JUIN 2023

BINCHEPharmacie De Battignies 064331819Rue De Bruxelles 54

HAINE-SAINT-PI...Pharmacie Honorez 064222410Rue De L'Industrie 62

LABUISSIÈREPharmacie De La Buissière 071555234Rue Saint-Anne 1/1

DIMANCHE 11 JUIN 2023

ESTINNESPharmacie Estinnes 064368948Rue Grande 117

ESTINNESPharmacie Estinnes 064368948Rue Grande 117

LUNDI 12 JUIN 2023

RESSAIXPharmacie Mees 064370187Rue De L'Industrie 9

ESTINNESPharmacie Estinnes 064368948Rue Grande 117

MARDI 13 JUIN 2023

RESSAIXPharmacie Dumont 064332724Rue De La Station 48

SOLRE-SUR-SAMB...Pharmacie Petit 071555029Rue Mont De Solre 24

MERCREDI 14 JUIN 2023

BINCHEPharmacie Du Square(Gare) 064334510Rue Gilles Binchois 17

ERQUELINNESPharmacie Du Val De Sambre 071555562Rue Albert 1Er 234

JEUDI 15 JUIN 2023

PÉRONNES-LEZ-B...Pharmacie De Peronnes 064369068Avenue Léopold Iii 215

LABUISSIÈREPharmacie De La Buissière 071555234Rue Saint-Anne 1/1

VENDREDI 16 JUIN 2023

WALCOURTPharmacie Multipharma Monseu 071611368Rue De La Station 42

LEVAL-TRAHEGNI...Pharmacie Dieux Sprl(Daubry) 064332573Place De Leval 9

ESTINNESPharmacie Henaut 064332451Chaussée Brunehaut 207

SAMEDI 17 JUIN 2023

ESTINNESPharmacie Henaut 064332451Chaussée Brunehaut 207

ESTINNESPharmacie Henaut 064332451Chaussée Brunehaut 207
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07/06/2023

PHARMACIES DE GARDE :

 = Garde de 9h à 9h le lendemain

= Garde de 9h à 22h.

= Garde de 22h à 9h le lendemain.

LUNDI 19 JUIN 2023

BINCHEPharmacie Vanlautem François 064332461Rue De Robiano 66

MARDI 20 JUIN 2023

BINCHEPharmacie Du Pavé De Charler... 064331091Avenue Wanderpepen 8

ERQUELINNESPharmacie Hoet Philippe 064771021Rue Du Monument 10

MERCREDI 21 JUIN 2023

ERQUELINNESPharmacie Du Pont De L'Etat 071555298Rue Albert 1Er 84

JEUDI 22 JUIN 2023

BINCHEPharmacie De Battignies 064331819Rue De Bruxelles 54

BRAYPharmacie Delbecq Dominique 064871331Place Du Levant De Mons 1

SOLRE-SUR-SAMB...Pharmacie Blampain 071555177Rue De La Halle 5A

VENDREDI 23 JUIN 2023

VELLEREILLE-LE...Pharmacie De Vellereille 064369142Rue Oscar Marcq 13

SAMEDI 24 JUIN 2023

ERQUELINNESPharmacie Du Val De Sambre 071555562Rue Albert 1Er 234

DIMANCHE 25 JUIN 2023

ESTINNESPharmacie Estinnes 064368948Rue Grande 117

LUNDI 26 JUIN 2023

RESSAIXCrowet Bernard 064339005Rue Du Mazy 102

SOLRE-SUR-SAMB...Pharmacie Blampain 071555177Rue De La Halle 5A

MARDI 27 JUIN 2023

LEVAL-TRAHEGNI...Pharmacie Du Beguinage(Anc.H.. 064342262Rue Mattéotti 44

JEUDI 29 JUIN 2023

MERBES-LE-CHAT...Pharmacie De Merbes Sa(Liagr... 071555448Rue St-Martin 7A

VENDREDI 30 JUIN 2023

LEVAL-TRAHEGNI...Pharmacie Dieux Sprl(Daubry) 064332573Place De Leval 9

SAMEDI  1 JUILLET 2023

VELLEREILLE-LE...Pharmacie De Vellereille 064369142Rue Oscar Marcq 13
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07/06/2023

PHARMACIES DE GARDE :

 = Garde de 9h à 9h le lendemain

= Garde de 9h à 22h.

= Garde de 22h à 9h le lendemain.

DIMANCHE  2 JUILLET 2023

RESSAIXCrowet Bernard 064339005Rue Du Mazy 102

GIVRYPharmacie De Givry 065586301Rue De Pâturages 2

LUNDI  3 JUILLET 2023

BINCHEPharmacie De La Grand'Rue 064332076Avenue Charles Deliège 25

SOLRE-SUR-SAMB...Pharmacie Petit 071555029Rue Mont De Solre 24

MARDI  4 JUILLET 2023

BINCHEPharmacie Vanlautem François 064332461Rue De Robiano 66

ERQUELINNESPharmacie Du Val De Sambre 071555562Rue Albert 1Er 234

MERCREDI  5 JUILLET 2023

WAUDREZPharmacie De Waudrez(Piraux) 064331030Rue Lafougère 8

JEUDI  6 JUILLET 2023

RESSAIXPharmacie Dumont 064332724Rue De La Station 48

BRAYPharmacie Saintenoy 064370420Rue Achille Delattre 80

SOLRE-SUR-SAMB...Pharmacie Blampain 071555177Rue De La Halle 5A

VENDREDI  7 JUILLET 2023

BINCHEPharmacie De Battignies 064331819Rue De Bruxelles 54

BRAYPharmacie Delbecq Dominique 064871331Place Du Levant De Mons 1
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